
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 順　位 勝 負 試合数

Toper's
Toper'sToper's
Toper's

勝敗/ポイント

× 5 × 5 × 3 × 3 ○ 8 × 1 × 4 ○ 8 ○ 6 ○ 9

BALABUSHKA ②
BALABUSHKA ②BALABUSHKA ②
BALABUSHKA ② 対戦チーム

BULL
BULLBULL
BULL

勝敗/ポイント

○ 6 ○ 6 ○ 7 × 5 × 5 ○ 10 ○ 10 ○ 6 × 5 ○ 11

FOOD + Darts Bar BULL ①
FOOD + Darts Bar BULL ①FOOD + Darts Bar BULL ①
FOOD + Darts Bar BULL ① 対戦チーム

SAMURAI-HEART
SAMURAI-HEARTSAMURAI-HEART
SAMURAI-HEART

勝敗/ポイント

× 1 ○ 6 ○ 7 ○ 7 ○ 6 ○ 6 ○ 7 × 4 ○ 6 × 0

SAMURAI-HEART
SAMURAI-HEARTSAMURAI-HEART
SAMURAI-HEART 対戦チーム

ANTZ
ANTZANTZ
ANTZ

勝敗/ポイント

○ 10 × 3 × 4 ○ 8 ○ 10 × 5 × 4 × 5 × 5 × 4

ANTZ 
ANTZ ANTZ 
ANTZ 大阪心斎橋 

大阪心斎橋 大阪心斎橋 
大阪心斎橋 ①

①①
① 対戦チーム

Swan
SwanSwan
Swan

勝敗/ポイント

○ 7 ○ 8 × 4 ○ 6 × 3 ○ 6 ○ 7 ○ 7 ○ 6 × 2

Swan 
Swan Swan 
Swan 道頓堀川店

道頓堀川店道頓堀川店
道頓堀川店 対戦チーム

BUFFALO
BUFFALOBUFFALO
BUFFALO

勝敗/ポイント

× 4 × 5 ○ 8 × 4 × 1 × 5 × 1 × 3 × 5 ○ 7

FOOD + Darts Bar BULL ②
FOOD + Darts Bar BULL ②FOOD + Darts Bar BULL ②
FOOD + Darts Bar BULL ② 対戦チーム

+PLUS+
+PLUS++PLUS+
+PLUS+

勝敗/ポイント

× 2 × 5 × 5 × 3 ○ 6 × 5 × 3 × 4 × 4 × 2

DARTS LIFE PLUS
DARTS LIFE PLUSDARTS LIFE PLUS
DARTS LIFE PLUS 対戦チーム

Recovery
RecoveryRecovery
Recovery

勝敗/ポイント

× 4 × 3 ○ 6 ○ 9 × 4 ○ 7 ○ 6 ○ 7 ○ 6 × 4

Harrow's ③
Harrow's ③Harrow's ③
Harrow's ③ 対戦チーム

Harrow's
Harrow'sHarrow's
Harrow's

勝敗/ポイント

× 3 ○ 7 ○ 7 ○ 8 ○ 7 ○ 7 × 4 ○ 8 ○ 7 ○ 7

Harrow's ①
Harrow's ①Harrow's ①
Harrow's ① 対戦チーム

NOTORO
NOTORONOTORO
NOTORO

勝敗/ポイント

○ 7 ○ 6 × 4 × 5 ○ 6 × 4 ○ 8 × 3 × 5 ○ 7

NOTORO
NOTORONOTORO
NOTORO 対戦チーム

よいどれ
よいどれよいどれ
よいどれｱﾀｯｶｰｽ

ｱﾀｯｶｰｽｱﾀｯｶｰｽ
ｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ

ﾞ゙
ﾞ

勝敗/ポイント

○ 9 × 4 × 5 × 2 × 5 ○ 6 ○ 7 ○ 6 × 5 × 4

Pool Sept.
Pool Sept.Pool Sept.
Pool Sept. 対戦チーム

dARk Horse
dARk HorsedARk Horse
dARk Horse

勝敗/ポイント

○ 8 ○ 8 ○ 6 ○ 6 × 5 × 4 × 5 × 5 ○ 6 ○ 9

Harrow's ②
Harrow's ②Harrow's ②
Harrow's ② 対戦チーム

Alto Forza
Alto ForzaAlto Forza
Alto Forza

勝敗/ポイント

× 5 ○ 6 × 5 ○ 10 ○ 8 ○ 6 × 2 × 5 ○ 11 ○ 6

Alto Forza
Alto ForzaAlto Forza
Alto Forza 対戦チーム

Peace
PeacePeace
Peace

勝敗/ポイント

× 4 ○ 7 ○ 6 × 3 ○ 9 × 4 ○ 11 ○ 6 × 5 ○ 10

Darts style Peace
Darts style PeaceDarts style Peace
Darts style Peace 対戦チーム

KDC
KDCKDC
KDC

勝敗/ポイント

× 5 × 4 ○ 8 × 1 × 2 × 5 ○ 7 × 2 × 0 × 1

Bee NAMBA ②
Bee NAMBA ②Bee NAMBA ②
Bee NAMBA ② 対戦チーム

オズ
オズオズ
オズの

のの
の魔女使
魔女使魔女使
魔女使い

いい
い

勝敗/ポイント

○ 7 × 5 × 3 ○ 7 × 5 ○ 7 ○ 9 ○ 9 × 5 × 4

SHOOTERS
SHOOTERSSHOOTERS
SHOOTERS 対戦チーム

ANTZ B
ANTZ BANTZ B
ANTZ B

勝敗/ポイント

○ 6 ○ 7 × 5 ○ 8 ○ 6 × 5 × 4 ○ 6 ○ 6 ○ 7

ANTZ 
ANTZ ANTZ 
ANTZ 大阪心斎橋 

大阪心斎橋 大阪心斎橋 
大阪心斎橋 ②

②②
② 対戦チーム

max
maxmax
max

勝敗/ポイント

○ 6 × 4 ○ 6 × 4 × 3 ○ 6 × 0 × 5 ○ 6 × 5

max OSAKA
max OSAKAmax OSAKA
max OSAKA･

･･
･心斎橋
心斎橋心斎橋
心斎橋 対戦チーム

6
66
6 10

1010
10

KDC Peace ANTZ B

オズの魔女使い

Alto Forza KDC Peace

オズの魔女使い

G
GG
G

R
RR
R

O
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O

U
UU
U

P
PP
P

 
  
 

C
CC
C

6
66
6

66
6666
66

max

67
6767
67 3

33
3

49
4949
49 5

55
5 4

44
4

Alto Forza

オズの魔女使い

ANTZ B

Alto Forza max Peace

ANTZ B

ANTZ B ANTZ B

max

max PeacePeace Alto Forza KDC

オズの魔女使い

10
1010
10

max ANTZ B Alto Forza Peace max ANTZ B Alto Forza

オズの魔女使い

Peace

37
3737
37 2

22
2 8

88
86

66
6

6
66
6 4

44
4

Alto Forza ANTZ BmaxAlto Forza ANTZ B KDC

オズの魔女使い

オズの魔女使い

Peace KDC max

オズの魔女使い

Peace KDC max

70
7070
70

71
7171
71

KDC

10
1010
10

2
22
2

1
11
1

4
44
4 10

1010
10

10
1010
10

4
44
4

Harrow's Recovery

よいどれｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ

NOTORO +PLUS+ Harrow's Recovery

よいどれｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ

10
1010
10

+PLUS+ Harrow's dARk Horse Recovery NOTORO +PLUS+ Harrow's dARk Horse

6
66
6

G
GG
G

R
RR
R

O
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O

U
UU
U

P
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P

 
  
 

B
BB
B

57
5757
57 5

55
5

NOTORORecovery+PLUS+

よいどれｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ

NOTORO

よいどれｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ

NOTORO

8
88
8 10

1010
10

Swan BULL Toper's

SAMURAI-HEART

ANTZ Swan BULL

SAMURAI-HEART

BULL Toper's

45
4545
45

SAMURAI-HEART

ANTZ

63
6363
63 3

33
3 10

1010
10

10
1010
10

BUFFALO ANTZ

SAMURAI-HEART

BULL Toper's BUFFALO ANTZ

BULL

SAMURAI-HEART

Swan BULL Toper's

BULL ANTZ Toper's

BUFFALO

SAMURAI-HEART

Swan

ANTZ Toper's Swan BUFFALO

Swan

SAMURAI-HEART

Toper's

3
33
34

44
4

7
77
7 3

33
3

Toper's BUFFALO

Swan

ANTZ

4
44
4 6

66
6 10

1010
10

BULL

SAMURAI-HEART

BUFFALO ANTZ Swan BULL

SAMURAI-HEART

G
GG
G

R
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R

O
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O

U
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U

P
PP
P

 
  
 

A
AA
A

BUFFALO ANTZ Swan

Toper's BUFFALO ANTZ

BUFFALO

Swan

SAMURAI-HEART

GROUP / TEAM
GROUP / TEAMGROUP / TEAM
GROUP / TEAM

1月31日 2月7日 2月14日 2月21日 2月28日 3月7日 3月14日 3月21日

Alto Forza KDC ANTZ B

Harrow's

RecoveryNOTORO

Toper's

3月28日 4月4日

10
1010
105

55
55

55
54

44
4

10
1010
107

77
7 3

33
3

Alto Forza KDC max Peace

オズの魔女使い オズの魔女使い

KDC

10
1010
10

+PLUS+ Harrow's

5
55
5 5

55
5

dARk Horse

60
6060
60 4

44
4

よいどれｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ

+PLUS+

Recovery

NOTORO

よいどれｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ

dARk Horse

Recovery

dARk Horse

56
5656
56 5

55
5

78
7878
78 1

11
1

7
77
7

6
66
6

2
22
2

2
22
2

10
1010
10

7
77
7

BUFFALO

61
6161
61 3

33
3 3

33
3 7

77
7

57
5757
57

BULL

10
1010
10

10
1010
10

よいどれｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ

dARk Horse Harrow's

40
4040
40 6

66
6 1

11
1 9

99
9

dARk HorseNOTORO

10
1010
10

dARk Horse NOTORO +PLUS+

62
6262
62 3

33
3 6

66
6

よいどれｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ

dARk Horse

4
44
4

10
1010
10

Recovery

73
7373
73 1

11
1 8

88
8 2

22
2

4
44
4

NOTORO

68
6868
68 2

22
2 6

66
6

+PLUS+

Recovery

Recovery

よいどれｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ

+PLUS+

+PLUS+

dARk Horse

よいどれｱﾀｯｶｰｽﾞ

Harrow's

Harrow's

Harrow's


